Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 2

The Land Registration Rules 2003

- **5.**—(1) The Land Registration Rules 2003(1) are amended as follows.
- (2) In rule 111 (certificate of registration of company charge)—
 - (a) in paragraph (1)—
 - (i) omit "appropriate";
 - (ii) for "section 869 or 885" substitute "section 859I"; and
 - (iii) for "section 860 or 878" substitute "section 859A";
 - (b) in paragraph (2)—
 - (i) for "section 860 or 878" substitute "section 859A"; and
 - (ii) omit "(as appropriate)".

 $[\]textbf{(1)} \quad S.I.\ 2003/1417.\ Rule\ 111\ was\ substituted\ by\ S.I.\ 2008/1919.$